Blutspenden im Landkreis Verden bis zum 23.06.2025

Fr
Di
Do
Fr
Mo
Fr
Fr
Mi
Mi
Fr

02.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

06.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

09.05.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

12.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

16.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

21.05.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

Oyten 28876
Rathaus
Hauptstral3e 55

Ottersberg 28870 - Otterstedt
Feuerwehrhaus
Im Kaiserlichen 8 a

Verden 27283 - Walle
Feuerwehrhaus
Waller HeerstralRe 78

Daverden 27299
Oberschule am Goldbach
SuhrfeldstralRe 3

Ottersberg 28870 - Fischerhude

Grundschule
Wilhelmshauser Straf3e 13

Achim 28832
IGS
Waldenburger StralRe 8 / Haus D

Verden 27283
McDonald's
Hamburger Stral3e 55

Thedinghausen 27321
Gudewill-Schule
Jahnstralle 9

Blender 27337
Grundschule
Verdener Weg 1

Langwedel 27299 - Etelsen
Grundschule
SchulstralRe 8



Do
Mo

19.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Dorverden 27313
Grundschule
Am Sinderberg 6

Kirchlinteln 27308
Schule am Lindhoop
SchulstralRe 3



